Race Dafe
October 18, 2017

WSO GLENBARD WEST XC MEET
Final Team Resulfs

» J@M Girls

) P}’L Class -AClass A
é -0} 3 Overall Cumulative
BibNo Name f0-1€-17  Place Place
Team - LYONS TOWNSHIP
Team Score (places). 30

1 672 Kiley Durkin 2 2
2 717 Diane Makovic 5 7
3 687 Tess Grzegorek 6 13
4 758 Maeve Rice 7 20
5 710 Mary Grace Lansing 10 30
6 762 Madeleine Ryan (11 41)
7 741 Teagan O'Flahery (17) (58)
8 786 OQlivia Vie More Than 7
9 754 EHa Rakvin More Than 7

10 738 Shae O'Connor More Than 7

11 766 Mia Schwarz More Than 7

12 642 Mariah Bonfiglio More Than 7

13 713 Luciana Ligammari More Than 7

14 737 Fiona O'Brien More Than 7

15 753 Evelyn Purcell More Than 7

16 712 Jocelyn Liddell More Than 7

17 663 Leah Dillon More Than 7

18 870 Kathleen Duffy More Than 7

18 648 Viktorija Buntinas More Than 7

20 765 Taylor Schwaab More Than 7

21 756 Isabelle Reynolds More Than 7

22 743 Kylie Orrick More Than 7

23 777 Colleen Sullivan More Than 7

24 718 Mia Martinez More Than 7

25 688 Tia Hammon More Than 7

26 745 Faith Padilla More Than 7

27 755 Melody Reyes More Than 7

28 667 Lily Dolliff More Than 7

29 681 Brianna Fonseca Meore Than 7

30 744 Sophia Padgeit More Than 7

31 665 Maya Djurisic More Than 7

32 726 Payion McQueeney More Than 7

33 724 Ally McKay More Than 7

24 774 Nina Soofi More Than 7

35 740 Olivia O'Donnell More Than 7

36 788 Anna Walker More Than 7

37 674 Jane Ferguson More Than 7

38 776 Emily Stortz More Than 7

39 647 .illian Brunner More Than 7

Meet held in Glendale Heights, IL.. Resulis by Race

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position - 1

Average Time: 20:16.0

19:43.1 19:43.1 0:00.0
20:165 39:596 0:33.3
20180  1:.00:18.7 0:35.9
20234 120422 0:40.3
20:37.8 1:41:200 0:54.7
20508 2:02:10.8 1:07.7
21186  2:23:295 1:355
21:29.0 2:44:585 1:45.9
21:36.7 3:08:35.2 1:53.5
21385  3:28:13.8 1:55.4
21497  3:50:03.5 2:08.5
21518 411554 2:08.7
21572 4335326 2:14.4
22273  456:20.0 2:44.2
22:44.8 5:19:04.8 3:01.6
22:50.6 5:41:55.4 3:.07.4
22:583 604538 3:15.2
23:028 627565 3:18.5
23192 6511157 3:36.0
23:235  7:14:39.3 3:40.4
23:256  7:38:04.9 3425
23:264 801314 3:43.3
23:315 825029 3:48.3
23:403  8:48:43.3 3:57.2
23480 9:12:31.3 4:049
23530 936244 4:09.9
23575 10:00:21.9 4:14 .4
24154 10:24:37.3 4:32.2
24:20.3 10:48:57.6 4:37.2
24359 11:13:336 4:52.8
24:37.8 11:38:11.5 4:54.7
24:454 12:02:56.9 5:02.3
24:497 1227466 5:06.5
24:506 12:52:37.2 5:07.4
24:53.0 13:17:30.2 5:09.8
24:53.8 13:42:241 5107
24556 14:07:19.8 5:125
24:572 1432171 5:14.1
25:01.0 14:57:18.1 5:17.9
10/18/2017 05:54:25



Race Dafle

October 18, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - LYONS TOWNSHIP

Team Score (places): 30

40 706 Colleen Kulinski

41 656 Kellie Courtney

42 752 Molly Pruitt

43 644 Bella Brizz

44 678 CatFisher

45 795 Charlotte Wisthuff

46 694 Stephanie Heffner

47 770 Ella Shea

48 787 Nancy VIK

49 709 Llizzie Labuda

50 780 Natalie Swinehart

51 711 Tess Lewandowski

52 768 Adriana Serrano

53 689 Maeve Hamor

54 757 Caroline Rice

55 684 Catie Ganzel

56 692 EHa Hawblitzel

57 782 lLemoni Torres

58 721 Grace Mayer
Team - YORK

Team Score {places). 33

1 964
2 809
3 975
4 978
5 900
6 902
i 915
8§ 914
g o
10 946
11 961
12 894
13 9498
14 992
15 967
16 9874

Meet held in Glendale Heights, IL. Results by Race

Abby Moriarty
Kelsey Devereux
Ayesha Siddiqi
Ally Splitstone
Audrey Buffo
Marissa Chavez
Emma Fahey
Emily Ebsen
Isabella Walker
Emma Kluth
Maggie Moore
Emily Arnieri
Julia Laurx
Gabrielle Watts
Meghan Morsch
Mia Sherman

WOU GLENBARD WES T XC MEEI
Final Team Results

Girls

FRESH SOPH

Overall
Place

More Than
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Class - A Class A

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

o P =

20

33
(48)
(67)

Time

]

1

Cumulative

Time

Time

Back

Average Time: 20:16.0

25:07.0
25196
25:22.2
25:31.0
26:11.9
26:36.2
26:54.6
26:56.4
27005
27:321
27419
28134
28:16.3
20:234
29237
30:48.7
32215
32:48.5
36:03.9

2

I

15:22:25.2
15:47.44.8
16:13:07.0
16:38:38.0
17:04:50.0
17:31:26.2
17:58:20.9
18:25:17.3
18:52:17.8
16:18:49.9
19:47:31.8
20:15:45.3
20:44:01.6
21:13:251
21:42:48.8
22:13:37.5
22:45:59 1
2318476
23:54:51.5

5:23.9
5:36.4
5:391
5:47.8
6:28.8
6:53.0
7:11.5
7:13.2
7:17.3
7:48.9
7:58.7
8:30.3
8:33.2
9:40.3
9:40.6
11:058
12:38.4
13:054
16:20.7

Average Time: 20:19.0

19:32.9
20:03.6
20:106
20:53.9
20:54.0
21:09.3
21:216
21:435
21493
215286
21.57.8
21:59.1
22:05.3
22:47 4
23:38.0
23:49.0

19:32.9

30:366

59:47.2
1:20:41.2
1:41:35.2
2:02:44 6
2:24:06.2
2:45:48.7
3:07:39.1
3:29:31.7
3:51:29.6
4:13:28.7
4:35:34.0
4:58.21.5
5:21:50.6
5:45.48.6

0:00.0
0:306
0:37.6
1:21.0
1:21.0
1:36.3
1:48.6
2:10.5
2:18.3
2:19.6
2:24.8
2:26.1
2:32.3
3:14.4
4:05.0
4:16.0

10/18/2017 05:54.25



Race Date WSC GLENBARD WEST XC MEET

October 18, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
FRESH SOPH
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulafive Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - YORK Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places); 33 Average Time: 20:19.0
17 981 Molly (maureen) Sullivan More Than 7 23522 6:09:40.8 4:19.2
18 927 Andrea Gurau More Than 7 23559 633367 4:22.9
19 920 Mary Flanagan More Than 7 24:093 6:57:46.0 4:36.3
20 968 Samantha Ortiz More Than 7 24185 7:22:046 4:456
21 899 Melanie Bublitz More Than 7 24:32.4 746371 4:59.4
22 987 Ava Uditsky More Than 7 24420 8:11:1841 5:08.0
23 996 Sarah Wilms More Than 7 244435  8:36:03.6 5115
24 935 Taylor lzzo More Than 7 25208  9:01:24.5 5:47.8
25 919 Eleanore Fitzgerald More Than 7 26:512 9:28:15.8 7:18.2
26 943 Mary Kett More Than 7 27041 955199 7:31.1
27 926 Melissa Guerra More Than 7 27:38.3 10:22:58.2 8:05.3
Team - GLENBARD WEST Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places). 67 Average Time: 20:56.6
1 540 Belle Adduci 8 8 20287 20:29.7 0:00.0
2 567 Teagan Palm g 17 20:35.1 41:04.9 0:05.3
3 577 Zoe Umlauf 14 31 20:584  1:02:03.4 0:28.6
4 543 OQlivia Cline 16 47 21:14.3 1.23:17.7 0:44.5
5 576 Maya Umlauf 20 67 21256  1:44:434 0:55.8
6 579 Haley Yeager (22) 89) 21421  2:06:255 1:12.3
7 563 Rachel McFarland (23) (112) 21:535  2:28:19.1 1:23.8
8 557 Sophie Kalivas More Than 7 23152 25134 .4 2:454
9 546 Brooke Engel More Than 7 23304  3:15:048 3:.00.6
10 548 Rachel Farmer More Than 7 28:082 341:11.0 5:36.4
Team - DG NORTH Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places). 116 Average Time: 21:59.2
1 523 Regan Merkin 18 18 21:20.2 21202 0:00.0
2 532 Madeline Schallmoser 21 39 21:36.0 42:56.3 0:15.8
3 535 Liberty Soelberg 24 63 21597  1.04:56.0 0:39.4
4 534 Janae Small 26 89 22:18.4 1271144 0:58.1
5 522 Alexa McCartney 27 116 22416  1:49:56.1 1213
6 507 Ellie Cremer (28) {144) 22:509  2:12:47.0 1:30.6
7 533 Lilianna Schmurr (35) (179) 28:504  2:41:375 7:3G.2
Team - HINSDALE CENTRAL Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 147 Average Time: 23:31.0

Meet held in Glendale Heights, IL. Results by Race 3 10/18/2017 05:54:25



WHC GLENBARD WEST XC MEET

Race Date
October 18, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
FRESH SOPH
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - HINSDALE CENTRAL Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 147 Average Time: 23:31.0
1 630 Liz Youngman 25 25 22:07.7 22:.07.7 0:00.0
2 586 Kendall Griffin 29 54 23:27.8 45:35.5 1.20.1
3 580 Maya Conway 30 84 23:33.0 1:09:.0886 1:25.2
4 584 Charlotte Callahan 31 115 23:39.3 1:32:47.9 1.31.5
5 628 Marla Winters 32 147 24:47 1 1:57:35.0 2:39.3
6 601 AlyKcranda (33) (180) 25:08.0 2:22:43.0 3:00.2
7 8609 Cadence Parker-Briones (34) (214) 25.084 247514 3:00.7
8 617 Claire Sciortino More Than 7 25:089  3:13:00.3 3:01.1
9 627 Katie Wilson More Than 7 25:09.7 3:38:10.1 3:02.0
10 805 Gen O'Bryon More Than 7 25504  4:04:00.5 3426
11 610 Priya Philipneri More Than 7 26:466  4:30:47.2 4:38.8
12 616 Sara Schuleit More Than 7 27027  4:57:48.9 4:54 .9
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Race Dafe
October 18, 2017

WoU GLENBARD WES T XC MEET
Age Group Results

FRESH SOPH
Freshman
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time

1 Belle Adduci 2] 540 8 20:29.7

2 Teagan Paim 9 567 9 20:35.1

3 Mary Grace Lansing g 710 10 20:37.8

4  Madeleine Ryan 9 762 11 20:50.8

5 Zoe Umlauf g 577 14 20:58.4

6 Olivia Cline 9 543 16 21:14.3

7 Maya Umiauf g 576 20 21.25.6

8 Olivia Vie 9 786 21 21:29.0

9 Madeline Schallmoser ] 532 22 21:36.0
10 EHa Rakvin 9 754 23 21387
11 Shae O'Connor 9 738 24 21:38.5
12 Emily Ebsen 9 914 26 21:43.5
13 Mia Schwarz 9 766 28 21:49.7
14 Mariah Bonfiglio 9 642 29 21.51.8
15 Emma Kluth 9 946 30 21:5286
16  Liberty Soelberg 9 535 35 21:59.7
17 Julia Laurx 9 949 36 22:05.3
18 Fiona O'Brien 9 737 39 22:27.3
19 Alexa McCartney 9 522 40 22:41.86
20 Gabrielle Watls g 992 42 22:.47.4
21 Jocelyn Liddell 9 712 43 22:50.6
22 Ellie Cremer 9 507 44 22:50.9
23 Taylor Schwaab 9 765 49 23235
24 Kendall Griffin 9 598 52 23278
25 Maya Conway 9 590 55 23:33.0
26 Meghan Morsch 9 967 56 23:38.0
27  Charlotie Callahan 9 584 57 23:39.3
28 Molly (maureen) Sulfivan 9 981 61 23:52.2
29 Mary Flanagan 9 820 65 24:09.3
30 Samantha Ortiz 9 969 67 24:18.5
31 Brianna Fonseca 9 681 68 24203
32 Melanie Buhlitz 9 898 69 24:32.4
33 Sophia Padgett 9 744 70 24.35.9
34  Ava Uditsky 9 987 72 24:42.0
35 Sarah Wilms g 996 73 24445
36 Ally McKay g 724 78 24:49.7
37 Nina Soofi g 774 77 24:50.6
38 Olivia O'Donnell 9 740 78 24:53.0
392  Anna Walker 9 788 79 24:53.8
40 Jane Ferguson 9 674 80 24:55.6

Meet held in Glendale Heights, |L. Results by Race Time, inc.
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Race Date

October 18, 2017

Age Group Results

WoU GLENBARD WEST XC MEET

FRESH SOPH
Freshman
Place Name City Age Bib No Qverall Time
41 Emily Storiz 9 776 81 24:57 2
42  Cadence Parker-Bricnes 9 609 85 25:08.4
43 Claire Sciortino 9 817 86 25:08.9
44  Katie Wilson 9 627 87 25:09.7
45  Taylor izzo 9 935 89 25:20.8
48 Cat Fisher 9 678 84 26:11.9
47  Chailotte Wisthuff 9 795 95 26:36.2
48  Priya Philipneri 9 610 96 26:46.6
49 Eila Shea g 770 99 26:56.4
50 Nancy Vik 9 787 100 27:00.5
51 Sara Schuleit 9 616 101 27027
52 Melissa Guerra 9 928 104 27:38.3
53 Adriana Serranc 9 768 107 28:16.3
54 Lilianna Schmurr 9 533 108 28:50.4
55 Caroline Rice 9 757 110 29237
56 Catie Ganzel 9 684 111 30:48.7
57 Ella Hawblitzel 9 692 "2 32:21.5
58 Lemoni Torres 9 782 113 32:48.5
59  Grace Maver 9 721 114 36:03.9
Sophomore
Place Name City Age Bib Neo Overall Time

1 Abby Moriarty 10 964 1 19:32.9

2 Kiley Durkin 10 672 2 19:43.1

3 Kelsey Devereux 10 90% 3 20:03.6

4  Ayesha Siddiqi 10 a75 4 20:10.6

5 Diane Makovic 10 7 5 20:16.5

8 Tess Grzegorek 10 687 (§] 20:19.0

7 Maeve Rice 10 758 7 20:23.4

8 Ally Splitstone 10 978 12 20:53.9

9  Audrey Buffo 10 200 13 20:54.0
10 Marissa Chavez 10 902 15 21:09.3
i1  Teagan O'Flaherty 10 741 17 21:18.6
12 Regan Merkin 10 523 18 21:20.2
13 Emma Fahey 10 915 19 21218
14  Haley Yeager 10 579 25 21:42.1
15 Isabella Walker 10 991 27 21:49.3
16 Rachel McFarland 10 563 31 21:53.5
17  Luciana Ligammari 10 713 32 21:57.2

Meet held in Glendale Heights, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.
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Race Date WSC GLENBARD WEST XC MEET

October 18, 2017 Age Group Results
FRESH SOPH
Sophomore
Piace Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
18 Maggie Moore 10 961 33 21:57.8
19 Emily Arnieri 10 894 34 21:58.1
20 Liz Youngman 10 630 37 22:07.7
21 Janae Small 10 534 38 22:18.4
22  Evelyn Purcell 10 753 41 22:44.8
23 Leah Dillon 10 663 45 22:58.3
24  Kathleen Duffy 10 670 46 23.026
25 Sophie Kalivas 10 557 47 23152
28 Viktorija Buntinas 10 648 48 23:19.2
27 Isabelle Reynolds 10 756 50 23:25.6
28 Kylie Orrick 10 743 51 23264
29 Brooke Engel 10 546 53 23:30.4
30 Colleen Sullivan 10 777 54 23:31.5
31 Mia Mariinez 10 719 58 23:40.3
32 Tia Hammen 10 688 59 23:48.0
33 Mia Sherman 10 874 60 23:49.0
34 Faith Padilia 10 745 62 23:83.0
35 Andrea Gurau 10 927 63 23:55.9
36 Melody Reyes 10 755 64 23:57.5
37 Lily Dolliff 10 667 68 24:15.4
38 Maya Djurisic 10 665 71 24:37.8
39 Payton McQueeney 10 726 74 24454
40 Marla Winters 10 628 75 24:47 1
41 Jillian Brunner 10 647 82 25:01.0
42  Colleen Kulinski 10 706 83 25.07.0
43  Aly Koranda 10 601 84 25:08.0
44 Kellie Courtney 10 656 88 25:19.6
45  Molly Pruitt 10 752 80 25:22.2
46 Bella Brizz 10 644 91 25:31.0
47  Gen O'Bryon 10 605 g2 25:50.4
48 Rachel Farmer 10 548 93 26:08.2
49 Eleanore Fitzgerald 10 919 87 261612
50 Stephanie Heffner 10 694 98 26:54.86
51  Mary Kett 10 943 102 27:04.1
52 lizzie Labuda 10 709 103 27:32.1
53 Natalie Swinehart 10 780 105 27:41.9
54 Tess Lewandowski 10 711 106 28:13.4
55 Maeve Hamor 10 689 108 29234
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